
Unit：Cases、Persons

Year

Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons Cases Persons

2021 64,353 80,330 11,110 13,347 7,780 8,294 879 968 27,736 36,515 2,142 2,432 14,706 18,774

2022 86,938 105,876 15,467 18,272 8,952 9,466 984 1,043 37,693 47,784 2,857 3,270 20,985 26,041

2023 109,957 130,373 21,429 24,742 9,881 10,357 1,459 1,658 46,572 57,328 3,058 3,471 27,558 32,817

2024 91,175 109,922 20,730 24,673 7,873 8,311 1,201 1,297 38,756 48,770 2,590 3,153 20,025 23,718

2025 86,055 105,248 22,437 27,582 6,818 7,129 1,362 1,581 34,655 44,148 3,094 3,800 17,689 21,008
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